
No Date Time Topic Teacher Platform Class Link

1 Friday, July 12, 2024 18.00-21.00 Dealing with communication Dr.Yanisa Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ya

nisa.khu

2 Sunday, July 14, 2024 13.30-16.30 Networking and brainstorming Dr.Yanisa Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ya

nisa.khu

3 Friday, July 19, 2024 18.00-21.00 Reaching agreement and cold-calling 

and 

Dr.Yanisa Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ya

nisa.khu

4 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 18.00-21.00 Presentations Dr.Yanisa Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ya

nisa.khu

5 Thursday, July 25, 2024 18.00-21.00 Resolving conflict and negotiating Dr.Yanisa Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ya

nisa.khu

6 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 18.00-21.00 Active listening, asking and answering 

difficult questions

Dr.Yanisa Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ya

nisa.khu

7 Wednesday, July 31, 2024 18.00-20.00 Making a presentation Dr.Yanisa Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ya

nisa.khu

8 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 18.00-21.00 Networking, clarifying and confirming 

writing

Dr.Rangsima Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ra

ngsima.nin

9 Thursday, August 15, 2024 18.00-21.00 Decision making writing and making 

an impact in presentation

Dr.Rangsima Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ra

ngsima.nin

Pre-course Intensive English Courses for International Program

12 July - 31 August 2024 (online)
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No Date Time Topic Teacher Platform Class Link

Pre-course Intensive English Courses for International Program

12 July - 31 August 2024 (online)

10 Monday, August 19, 2024 18.00-21.00 Resolving conflict and ethical 

problem-solving writing

Dr.Rangsima Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ra

ngsima.nin

11 Saturday, August 24, 2024 13.30-16.30 Managing questions and negotiating 

writing

Dr.Rangsima Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ra

ngsima.nin

12 Sunday, August 25, 2024 13.30-16.30 Brainstorming and creativity writing Dr.Rangsima Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ra

ngsima.nin

13 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 18.00-21.00 Presentations and teleconferncing Dr.Rangsima Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ra

ngsima.nin

14 Wednesday, August 28, 2024 18.00-20.00 Summary Dr.Rangsima Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/ra

ngsima.nin

*This schedule is tentative and subject to modification with the consensus between the learners and the teacher.
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